
Idly (4pcs)
Plain Dosa
Masala Dosa
Uthappam
Masala Uthappam
Poha
MedhuVada (4pcs)
Rawa Upma
Aloo Paratha
Gobi Paratha

Milk
Tea

Coffee
Black Coffee
Butter Milk

Mix Veg Paratha
Poori Bhaji
Chhole Bhature

Extra Poori

Paneer Paratha
₹

₹

Plain Veg Sandwich
Grilled Veg Sandwich
Bombay Grilled
Sandwich

₹
₹

Extra Bhature ₹ 50

Water Melon Juice
₹
₹

RESTAURANT
Menu

 Indian Breakfast
served till 11:00a.m

All Day Beverages
₹ 150
₹ 140
₹ 180
₹ 180
₹ 200
₹ 160
₹ 180
₹ 160
₹ 170
₹ 180

₹ 80
₹ 60

₹ 80
₹ 60
₹ 120

220
₹ 160
260

₹ 30

₹ 240

Cheese Grilled Veg
Sandwich

180
240

₹ 260

₹ 290

Lassi (Sweet/Salt) 160
220

Pineapple Juice ₹ 220

Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and
packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10%

service charge applicable on room service

Coffee
Espresso

Cappuccino 
Latte

₹
₹

₹ 100
Americano 100

120
₹ 120

Masala Tea ₹ 80



French Fries
Peri Peri French Fries
Salted Peanuts
Masala Peanuts
Roasted Papad
Masala Papad
Homemade Nacos
Mexican Nachos
Plain Maggi

Sweet Corn

Cheese Maggi
Cheese Garlic Bread
Cheese Chilli Toast 

Green Salad

Veg Maggi

₹
₹

₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹

Veggi Tossed Salad ₹

Cucumber Salad ₹ 160

₹
₹

Veg Clear
Lemon Coriander
Cream of Tomato
Cream of Mushroom

RESTAURANT
Menu

Quick Bites
(11AM-11PM) Soup

160
190

₹ 140
₹ 200
₹ 100
₹ 160
₹ 220
₹ 260
₹ 120

220
260
260
260

₹ 220

220
220
240

₹ 150

₹ 160

300

Veg Manchow
Veg Hot and Sour

260
260

Salad 

Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and
packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10%

service charge applicable on room service



Plain Dal
Dal Fry
Dal Tadka
Dal Palak
Dal Makhni
Gujarathi Kadhi (sweet)
Punjabi Kadhi (spicy)
Punjabi Kadhi Pakodi
Aloo Gobi Masala

Kaju Masala
Malai Kofta (Red/White)

Dum Aloo Gravy
Bhindi Masala
Mushroom Masala

Aloo Mutter Masala

₹
₹

₹
₹

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹

Mix-Veg Handi
Paneer Handi
Mix-Veg Kadhai
Tawa Sabji Semi Gravy
Mix Veg Kolhapuri
Palak Paneer
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Butter Masala
Mutter Paneer Masala

Paneer Kadhai
Paneer Bhurji
Shahi Paneer

Paneer Tikka Masala

₹
₹

₹
₹

₹
₹

₹
₹
₹

Plain Rice
Curd Rice
Jeera Rice
Masala Dal Khichdi
Dal Khichdi
Kaju Pulav
Mutter Pulav
Veg Biryani
Paneer Biryani

Chaap Biryani
Mushroom Biryani 

₹
₹

₹
₹

₹

Chana Masala

Paneer Jalfreji

Veg Kofta
Tawa Chaap Masala

RESTAURANT
Menu

Main Course
(12PM-11PM)

Rice and Biryani 

220
260

₹ 290
₹ 290
340
300

₹ 300
₹ 350
₹ 290

380
400
400
400
380

300
300
340

₹ 290

320
380

₹ 320
₹ 360
360
380

₹ 380
380
380

380
380
380

₹ 380

180
260

₹ 240
₹ 290
270
160

₹ 360
₹ 350
₹ 390

390
₹ 390

₹ 380

Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and
packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10%

service charge applicable on room service



Veg Chowmein
Veg Fried Rice
Veg Hakka Noodles
Veg Schezwan Rice
Veg Schezwan Noodles
Triple Veg Fried Rice
Punjabi Kadhi (spicy)
Gobi Manchurian
Chilli Mushroom

Kaju Masala
Malai Kofta (Red/White)

Paneer Manchurian
Chilli Paneer

Veg Manchurian

₹
₹

₹
₹

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹

Plain Raita
Mix Veg Raita
Boondi Raita

₹
₹
₹

₹

Paneer Jalfreji

Veg Kofta
Tawa Chaap Masala

RESTAURANT
Menu

Chinese Rice & Gravy
290
290

₹ 290
₹ 320
320
300

₹ 340
₹ 280
₹ 320

380
400
400
400
380

390
350

₹ 280

Plain Curd
130
160
160

120

Raita

Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and
packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10%

service charge applicable on room service



Mix Veg Pakoda
Hara Bhara Kebab (8pcs)
Onion Bhajji
Aloo Corn Tikki (8pcs)
Paneer Pakoda (8pcs)
Cheese Corn Nuggets

₹

₹
₹

Gobhi 65
Mushroom 65

₹
₹

₹

Tandoori Aloo Bharwa
Veg Seekh Kebab
Tandoori Mushroom
Achari Chaap
Lehsuni Chaap
Malai Chaap
Paneer Haryali
Paneer Tikka
Paneer Achari Tikka

Tandoori Platter
Paneer Malai Tikka

₹
₹

₹
₹

₹

Gobi Manchurian
Chilli Gobi
Paneer 65

₹
₹
₹

₹

Mushroom Manchurian
Mushroom Chilli
Paneer Macnhurian
Paneer Chilli
Crispy Corn

Chinese Bhel
Honey Chilli Potato

₹
₹

₹

RESTAURANT
Menu

Indian Starter Tandoori Starter
280

₹ 280
₹ 300
₹ 280
320
300

Mix Veg Manchurian Dry

Mix Veg 65
280
280

₹ 300

280

360
380

₹ 380
₹ 380
380
400

₹ 400
₹ 400
₹ 400

890
₹ 420

Chinese Starter

Mix Veg Crispy
300
300
300

300

280
320

₹ 360
₹ 360
₹ 320

260
₹ 320

Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and
packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10%

service charge applicable on room service



Tawa Roti
Butter Roti
Ghee Roti
Tawa Laccha Paratha
Tawa Aloo/Gobi Paratha
Tawa Paneer Paratha 

₹

₹
₹

Butter Tandoori Roti
₹

Butter Tandoori Naan
Plain/Butter Kulcha
Paneer Kulcha

₹
₹
₹

₹

Mix Veg Kulcha
Cheese Garlic Naan
Tandoori Aloo/Gobi Paratha
Tandoori Paneer Paratha

₹
₹

RESTAURANT
Menu

Indian Breads
40

₹ 45
₹ 50
₹ 80

180
220

Tandoori Laccha Paratha
Tandoori Pudina Paratha

Tandoori Roti
₹ 60
₹ 100
₹ 110

50

Tandoori Naan
95
80/90
240

85

200
240

₹ 220
₹ 240

Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and
packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10%

service charge applicable on room service



RESTAURANT
Menu

Margarita Pizza Combo,  749/-

Jain Delight Special Pizza Combo, 799/-

Fresh Farm Pizza Combo, 799/-

PaneerTikka Pizza Combo, 849/-

10 inch Pizza with 2 Mocktails and one ice cream

10 inch Pizza with 2 Mocktails and one ice cream

10 inch Pizza with 2 Mocktails and one ice cream

10 inch Pizza with 2 Mocktails and one ice cream

COMBO

Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and
packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10%

service charge applicable on room service



999/-

1099/-

1399/-

RESTAURANT
Menu

Jain Sizzler Combo

Veg Sizzler Combo

Veggie Delight Special 

Sizzler with Brownie/Ice Cream + Pepsi

Sizzler with 3 pcs Gulab Jamun or 2 Mocktails

Sizzler with 8-inch Pizza, 2 Mocktails/Pepsi and One
Ice Cream/Brownie

SIZZLER COMBO

Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and
packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10%

service charge applicable on room service



PIZZA MENU SIZZLER’S

Made with tomatoes, mozzarella
cheese, fresh basil, and extra virgin
olive oil

Margherita Pizza ₹ 399

VEGGIE
SPECIAL

PIZZA & SIZZLERS

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese
and a selection of vegetable toppings
like peppers, mushrooms, corn

Fresh Farm Pizza ₹ 549

Marinated paneer cubes with diced
onions and capsicum

Paneer Tikka Pizza ₹ 549

Made with tomatoes, mozzarella cheese and
topped with exotic vegetables 

Veggie Delight
Special

₹ 649

Veg Sizzler ₹ 600

Chinese Special 
Sizzler

₹ 799

Jain Sizzler ₹ 699

Veggie Delight
Special

₹ 650

Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and
packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10%

service charge applicable on room service



PASTA MENU MOMO’S

Spaghetti  in Pink 
Sauce

Penne in Cheesy 
Cream Sauce

₹ 420

VEGGIE
SPECIAL

PASTA’S & MOMO’S

Steamed Momo ₹ 260

Penne in Tangy 
Tomato Sauce

₹ 380

Penne in Pink 
Sauce

₹ 400

Spaghetti in 
Cheese Cream Sauce

₹ 420

Spaghetti in Tangy
Tomato Sauce

₹ 380

₹ 400

Cheesy Momo ₹ 300

Hot Garlic Momo ₹ 300

Tandoori Momo ₹ 320

Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and
packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10%

service charge applicable on room service



Bottled Water
Soft Drink (Mini)
Tea
Coffee
Black Coffee

Butter Milk

₹

₹

₹

Lassi (Sweet/Salt)
₹

Chocolate Milkshake
Fresh Lime Water
(Sweet/Salt) 
Fresh Lime Soda
(Sweet/Salt)

₹
₹

₹

₹

Red Bull

Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Ice Cream
Gulab Jamun (3pcs)
Gajjar ka Halwa
Brownie
Brownie with Ice Cream

₹

₹
₹

₹

BEVERAGE &
DESSERT

Beverage
40

₹ 50
₹ 60
₹ 80

60

120

Water Melon Juice
Pineapple Juice

Hot Chocolate
₹ 140
₹ 220
₹ 220

150

Vanilla Milkshake
250

80

250

₹ 300

70

Dessert
150

₹ 150
₹ 160
₹ 160

199
299

Sizzling Brownie
with Ice Cream 390

Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and
packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10%

service charge applicable on room service Additional 10%

Espresso

Cappuccino 
Latte

₹
₹

₹ 100
Americano 100

120
₹ 120


