



Menu RESTAURANT



Indian Breakfast

served till 11:00a.m

Idly (4pcs)	₹ 150
Plain Dosa	₹ 140
Masala Dosa	₹ 180
Uthappam	₹ 180
Masala Uthappam	₹ 200
Poha	₹ 160
MedhuVada (4pcs)	₹ 180
Rawa Upma	₹ 160
Aloo Paratha	₹ 170
Gobi Paratha	₹ 180
Paneer Paratha	₹ 240
Mix Veg Paratha	₹ 220
Poori Bhaji	₹ 160
Chhole Bhature	₹ 260
Extra Bhature	₹ 50
Extra Poori	₹ 30
Plain Veg Sandwich	₹ 180
Grilled Veg Sandwich	₹ 240
Bombay Grilled Sandwich	₹ 260
Cheese Grilled Veg Sandwich	₹ 290

All Day Beverages

Milk	₹ 80
Tea	₹ 60
Masala Tea	₹ 80
Coffee	₹ 80
Black Coffee	₹ 60
Butter Milk	₹ 120
Lassi (Sweet/Salt)	₹ 160
Water Melon Juice	₹ 220
Pineapple Juice	₹ 220

Coffee

Espresso	₹ 100
Americano	₹ 100
Cappuccino	₹ 120
Latte	₹ 120





Menu

RESTAURANT



Quick Bites

(11AM-11PM)

French Fries	₹ 160
Peri Peri French Fries	₹ 190
Salted Peanuts	₹ 140
Masala Peanuts	₹ 200
Roasted Papad	₹ 100
Masala Papad	₹ 160
Homemade Nacos	₹ 220
Mexican Nachos	₹ 260
Plain Maggi	₹ 120
Veg Maggi	₹ 160
Cheese Maggi	₹ 220
Cheese Garlic Bread	₹ 220
Cheese Chilli Toast	₹ 240

Soup

Veg Clear	₹ 220
Lemon Coriander	₹ 260
Cream of Tomato	₹ 260
Cream of Mushroom	₹ 260
Sweet Corn	₹ 220
Veg Manchow	₹ 260
Veg Hot and Sour	₹ 260

Salad

Cucumber Salad	₹ 160
Green Salad	₹ 150
Veggi Tossed Salad	₹ 300



Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10% service charge applicable on room service



Menu

RESTAURANT



Main Course

(12PM-11PM)

Plain Dal	₹ 220
Dal Fry	₹ 260
Dal Tadka	₹ 290
Dal Palak	₹ 290
Dal Makhni	₹ 340
Gujarathi Kadhi (sweet)	₹ 300
Punjabi Kadhi (spicy)	₹ 300
Punjabi Kadhi Pakodi	₹ 350
Aloo Gobi Masala	₹ 290
Aloo Mutter Masala	₹ 290
Dum Aloo Gravy	₹ 300
Bhindi Masala	₹ 300
Mushroom Masala	₹ 340
Mix-Veg Handi	₹ 320
Paneer Handi	₹ 380
Mix-Veg Kadhai	₹ 320
Tawa Sabji Semi Gravy	₹ 360
Mix Veg Kolhapuri	₹ 360
Palak Paneer	₹ 380
Paneer Lababdar	₹ 380
Paneer Butter Masala	₹ 380
Mutter Paneer Masala	₹ 380
Paneer Tikka Masala	₹ 380
Paneer Kadhai	₹ 380
Paneer Bhurji	₹ 380
Shahi Paneer	₹ 380
Chana Masala	₹ 380

Paneer Jalfreji	₹ 380
Kaju Masala	₹ 400
Malai Kofta (Red/White)	₹ 400
Veg Kofta	₹ 400
Tawa Chaap Masala	₹ 380

Rice and Biryani

Plain Rice	₹ 180
Curd Rice	₹ 260
Jeera Rice	₹ 240
Masala Dal Khichdi	₹ 290
Dal Khichdi	₹ 270
Kaju Pulav	₹ 160
Mutter Pulav	₹ 360
Veg Biryani	₹ 350
Paneer Biryani	₹ 390
Mushroom Biryani	₹ 390
Chaap Biryani	₹ 390





Menu RESTAURANT



Chinese Rice & Gravy

Veg Chowmein	₹ 290
Veg Fried Rice	₹ 290
Veg Hakka Noodles	₹ 290
Veg Schezwan Rice	₹ 320
Veg Schezwan Noodles	₹ 320
Triple Veg Fried Rice	₹ 300
Punjabi Kadhi (spicy)	₹ 340
Gobi Manchurian	₹ 280
Chilli Mushroom	₹ 320
Veg Manchurian	₹ 280
Paneer Manchurian	₹ 390
Chilli Paneer	₹ 350

Paneer Jalfreji	₹ 380
Kaju Masala	₹ 400
Malai Kofta (Red/White)	₹ 400
Veg Kofta	₹ 400
Tawa Chaap Masala	₹ 380

Raita

Plain Curd	₹ 120
Plain Raita	₹ 130
Mix Veg Raita	₹ 160
Boondi Raita	₹ 160





Menu RESTAURANT



Indian Starter

Mix Veg Pakoda	₹ 280
Hara Bhara Kebab (8pcs)	₹ 280
Onion Bhajji	₹ 300
Aloo Corn Tikki (8pcs)	₹ 280
Paneer Pakoda (8pcs)	₹ 320
Cheese Corn Nuggets	₹ 300

Chinese Starter

Mix Veg 65	₹ 280
Gobhi 65	₹ 280
Mushroom 65	₹ 280
Mix Veg Manchurian Dry	₹ 300
Mix Veg Crispy	₹ 300
Gobi Manchurian	₹ 300
Chilli Gobi	₹ 300
Paneer 65	₹ 300
Mushroom Manchurian	₹ 280
Mushroom Chilli	₹ 320
Paneer Macnhurian	₹ 360
Paneer Chilli	₹ 360
Crispy Corn	₹ 320
Honey Chilli Potato	₹ 320
Chinese Bhel	₹ 260

Tandoori Starter

Tandoori Aloo Bharwa	₹ 360
Veg Seekh Kebab	₹ 380
Tandoori Mushroom	₹ 380
Achari Chaap	₹ 380
Lehsuni Chaap	₹ 380
Malai Chaap	₹ 400
Paneer Haryali	₹ 400
Paneer Tikka	₹ 400
Paneer Achari Tikka	₹ 400
Paneer Malai Tikka	₹ 420
Tandoori Platter	₹ 890





Menu RESTAURANT



Indian Breads

Tawa Roti	₹ 40
Butter Roti	₹ 45
Ghee Roti	₹ 50
Tawa Laccha Paratha	₹ 80
Tawa Aloo/Gobi Paratha	₹ 180
Tawa Paneer Paratha	₹ 220
Tandoori Roti	₹ 50
Butter Tandoori Roti	₹ 60
Tandoori Laccha Paratha	₹ 100
Tandoori Pudina Paratha	₹ 110
Tandoori Naan	₹ 85
Butter Tandoori Naan	₹ 95
Plain/Butter Kulcha	₹ 80/90
Paneer Kulcha	₹ 240
Mix Veg Kulcha	₹ 200
Cheese Garlic Naan	₹ 240
Tandoori Aloo/Gobi Paratha	₹ 220	
Tandoori Paneer Paratha	₹ 240	



Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10% service charge applicable on room service





Menu RESTAURANT

COMBO



Margarita Pizza Combo, 749/-

10 inch Pizza with 2 Mocktails and one ice cream



Jain Delight Special Pizza Combo, 799/-

10 inch Pizza with 2 Mocktails and one ice cream

Fresh Farm Pizza Combo, 799/-

10 inch Pizza with 2 Mocktails and one ice cream

Paneer Tikka Pizza Combo, 849/-

10 inch Pizza with 2 Mocktails and one ice cream



Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10% service charge applicable on room service



Menu

RESTAURANT



SIZZLER COMBO



Jain Sizzler Combo

Sizzler with Brownie/Ice Cream + Pepsi



Veg Sizzler Combo

Sizzler with 3 pcs Gulab Jamun or 2 Mocktails



Veggie Delight Special

Sizzler with 8-inch Pizza, 2 Mocktails/Pepsi and One Ice Cream/Brownie



Rates are exclusive of 5% GST. A 5% service charge applies, and packing for leftovers will be charged separately. Additional 10% service charge applicable on room service

VEGGIE SPECIAL



PIZZA & SIZZLERS

PIZZA MENU

Margherita Pizza ₹ 399

Made with tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, fresh basil, and extra virgin olive oil

Fresh Farm Pizza ₹ 549

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and a selection of vegetable toppings like peppers, mushrooms, corn

Paneer Tikka Pizza ₹ 549

Marinated paneer cubes with diced onions and capsicum

Veggie Delight Special ₹ 649

Made with tomatoes, mozzarella cheese and topped with exotic vegetables

SIZZLER'S

Veg Sizzler ₹ 600

Chinese Special Sizzler ₹ 650

Jain Sizzler ₹ 699

Veggie Delight Special ₹ 799



VEGGIE SPECIAL



PASTA'S & MOMO'S

PASTA MENU

Penne in Cheesy Cream Sauce ₹ 420

Penne in Tangy Tomato Sauce ₹ 380

Penne in Pink Sauce ₹ 400

Spaghetti in Cheese Cream Sauce ₹ 420

Spaghetti in Tangy Tomato Sauce ₹ 380

Spaghetti in Pink Sauce ₹ 400

MOMO'S

Steamed Momo ₹ 260

Cheesy Momo ₹ 300

Hot Garlic Momo ₹ 300

Tandoori Momo ₹ 320



BEVERAGE & DESSERT



Beverage

Bottled Water	₹ 40
Soft Drink (Mini)	₹ 50
Tea	₹ 60
Coffee	₹ 80
Black Coffee	₹ 60
Espresso	₹ 100
Americano	₹ 100
Cappuccino	₹ 120
Latte	₹ 120
Butter Milk	₹ 120
Hot Chocolate	₹ 150
Lassi (Sweet/Salt)	₹ 140
Water Melon Juice	₹ 220
Pineapple Juice	₹ 220
Vanilla Milkshake	₹ 250
Chocolate Milkshake	₹ 250
Fresh Lime Water (Sweet/Salt)	₹ 70
Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet/Salt)	₹ 80
Red Bull	₹ 300

Dessert

Vanilla Ice Cream	₹ 150
Chocolate Ice Cream	₹ 150
Gulab Jamun (3pcs)	₹ 160
Gajjar ka Halwa	₹ 160
Brownie	₹ 199
Brownie with Ice Cream	₹ 299
Sizzling Brownie with Ice Cream	₹ 390

